
STANDARD FOUR  25TH-26TH SEPTEMBER 2023 STANDARD FOUR

 

B

0 0% 9 60% 6 40% 0 0% 6 40% 1 7%

5 33% 5 33% 8 53% 7 47% 7 47% 9 60%

2 13% 1 7% 1 7% 5 33% 2 13% 2 13%

7 47% 0 0% 0 0% 3 20% 0 0% 3 20%

1 7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

41.1 1
38.4 2
38.0 3
31.2 4
29.2 5
23.9 6

7

1
8
6
0
0

7%
53%
40%
0%

8

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

1
3
3
0
0

0
5
3
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

0%

62%
58%
48%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

FAILED 0 0%
15 100%

15

PASSED

SAT 100%

MATHEMATICS

76%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
SOCIAL STUDIES
ENGLISH

77%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: UBUNGO

33.6 BELOW 40

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
GRADE

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM

82%

A [41 - 50]

F [01 - 10]

SSTSCI
GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

ST.RITA

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW CME

45%

55%

Page 1 of 2



STANDARD FOUR  25TH-26TH SEPTEMBER 2023 STANDARD FOUR

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
VG

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 IBRAHIM ABDALLAH SALEHE M 40 B 45 A 41 A 38 B 48 A 34 B 246 41.0 A 1
2 IMAN PROSPER F 36 B 49 A 43 A 36 B 38 B 40 B 242 40.3 B 2
3 VANESSA VENANCE MATEI F 40 B 44 A 45 A 30 C 48 A 32 B 239 39.8 B 3
4 BRIGHTNESS BERNAD BWANALI F 28 C 48 A 43 A 32 B 42 A 40 B 233 38.8 B 4
5 NEHEMIA GODWIN M 34 B 46 A 45 A 38 B 44 A 18 D 225 37.5 B 5
6 HILDA GODFREY MROSO F 34 B 46 A 40 B 28 C 38 B 35 B 221 36.8 B 6
7 WILLYJONES FREDRICK KADEWELE M 18 D 45 A 37 B 22 C 46 A 32 B 200 33.3 B 7
8 BRIGITA JOSEPH F 16 D 34 B 33 B 32 B 46 A 37 B 198 33.0 B 8
9 PRINCE RWEBANGIRA RWEHUMBIZA M 24 C 41 A 32 B 40 B 24 C 32 B 193 32.2 B 9

10 DAVID PETER BALTAZARY M 14 D 43 A 35 B 32 B 40 B 18 D 182 30.3 C 10
11 GLORY CORNELIO LEONARD F 18 D 37 B 39 B 14 D 28 C 42 A 178 29.7 C 11
12 PRISILA PASCHAL F 10 F 38 B 43 A 18 D 31 B 34 B 174 29.0 C 12
13 ANGELINA E LYIMO F 18 D 40 B 36 B 18 D 35 B 26 C 173 28.8 C 13
14 COLLIN CHARLES KASIGWA M 14 D 29 C 27 C 30 C 34 B 30 C 164 27.3 C 14
15 HYMAN HENRY M 14 D 32 B 31 B 30 C 34 B 18 D 159 26.5 C 15
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